
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
561 
94 
88 
10 
78 
17 
89 
22 
4 

72 

Name 
Jonáš KOCOUREK 
Lukáš FIKKER 
Pavel FOJTÍK 
Michal PROKEŠ 
Jiří BURSA 
Zbyněk NOVÁK 
Matěj BLAŽEK 
Aleš KALMAN 
Miroslav SEDLO 
Tomáš DVOŘÁK 

Štát 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 

Značka 
Honda 250 r 
Aprilia 
Cagiva mito 
Moriwaki 
Aprilia rs 
Cagiva mito 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia RS 125 
Cagiva Mito 125 SP 
Aprilia RS 125 

Klub 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 

checkedin 

In Lap 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
2:40.210 
2:41.063 
2:51.247 
2:53.431 
2:54.521 
2:59.422 
3:03.500 
3:05.017 
3:11.230 
3:55.308 

Diff 

0.853 
11.037 
13.221 
14.311 
19.212 
23.290 
24.807 
31.020 

1:15.098 

Best Speed 
121,408 
120,765 
113,583 
112,153 
111,452 
108,408 
105,999 
105,130 
101,714 
82,661 

Laps 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 

Sorted on best lap time
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2-125SP+250SP+Moto3 
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Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:06:02 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 
17.07.2020 13:00 
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Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY
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